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COVID-19 Testing 
Student Consent Form 

Please carefully, read and sign the following Informed Consent: 
● I authorize the Cambridge Public Health Department in partnership with Cambridge Public 

Schools to provide COVID-19 testing for ill children, using a technique with an anterior 
nasal swab. 

● I acknowledge that a positive test result is an indication that my child must isolate as 
directed in an effort to avoid infecting others. 

● I understand the health department is not acting as our medical provider. This testing does 
not replace treatment by our medical provider. I assume complete and full responsibility to 
take appropriate action with regards to my child’s test results. 

● I agree our family will seek medical advice, care and treatment from our medical provider 
as needed, and especially if my child’s condition worsens. 

Results  will  be  emailed  to  the  parent/guardian  at  the  email  address  provided  below.   

Date__________________________________ Parent/Guardian Phone____________________ 
Student’s First Name____________________ Parent/Guardian Email (for results) 
Student’s Last Name_________________________ PLEASE PRINT 
Student’s Date of Birth____________ CLEARLY________________________________________ 
Parent/Guardian Signature ________________________________________ 

Complete  this  form  one  of  three  ways:  
1) Complete it online in the Back-to-School Family Portal (https://secure1.cpsd.us/back_to_school) 
2) Bring the completed form to your child’s school, or 
3) Email it to the school nurse. 

● Amigos, Tamara Smith, ● Graham and Parks, Bonnie Walsh, ● Rindge Ave Upper School, Anita 
tlsmith@challiance.org bwalsh@challiance.org Barandao, 

● Baldwin, Debra Rais, ● Haggerty, Joanne Sanz, abarandao@challiance.org 
drais@challiance.org jsanz@challiance.org ● Peabody, Anita Barandao, 

● Cambridge Street Upper School, ● High School Extension Program, abarandao@challiance.org 
Ruth Jolicoeur, Susan Greenberg, ● Putnam Ave Upper School, Jennifer 
rjolicoeur@challiance.org sgreenberg@challiance.org, or Rollins, jrollins@challiance.org 

● Cambridge Rindge and Latin AnnMarie Cicarelli, ● Tobin, Toya Scott, 
School, Susan Greenberg, atciccarelli@challiance.org tscott@challiance.org 
sgreenberg@challiance.org, or ● Kennedy Longfellow, Sarah Button, ● Vassal Lane Upper School, Toya 
AnnMarie Cicarelli, slbutton@challiance.org Scott, tscott@challiance.org 
atciccarelli@challiance.org ● Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr., Jennifer 

● Cambridgeport, Dominique Jean, Rollins, jrollins@challiance.org 
djean@challiance.org ● King Open, Ruth Jolicoeur, 

● Fletchard Maynard Academy, rjolicoeur@challiance.org 
Mackenzie Shubert, ● Morse, Samantha Pillen, 
mshubert@challiance.org spillen@challiance.org 
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